[Agent [Datelisted _Area___|List Price|Bedroo|Baths ISaft _[Type _|Pool _ISold ]

Adams  06-05-2001 Central 200879 2 1 2044 Singlef FALSE TRUE Q) Find the list of all the houses in the central region with pool and s.country without pool
Daily 04-06-2001 S.Country 203120 2 1 2013 Singlef FALSE FALSE Agent Date listed Area List Price Bedrooms Baths SqFt Type Pool Sold
Kelly 09-12-2007 S.Country 249900 2 1 1110 Condo FALSE FALSE Chung 05-08-2003 Central 123256 3 3 1204 Single family TRUE  FALSE

Hamilton 09-12-2025 Central 301256 2 1 2356 Condo TRUE TRUE



et _ostetsteea [wea _Jusirrce |Bedrooms [Baths [SaFt _|Type _|Pool [Sold [N Agent _IDate listeed|Area___|List Pric{BedrolBaths [SqFt_|Type _lPool lsold |

Adams  06-05-2001 Central 200879 2 1 2044 Single family FALSE TRUE S.Country FALSE

Daily 04-06-2001 S.Country 203120 2 1 2013 Single family FALSE FALSE Central TRUE

Chung 05-08-2003 Central 123256 3 3 1204 Single family TRUE FALSE

Romero  07-04-2007 S.Country 201232 3 2.5 2135 Condo FALSE TRUE Q) Find the list of al the houses in the Central region with pool and S.Country without pool

Kelly 09-12-2007 S.Country 249900 2 1 1110 Condo FALSE FALSE

Lang 05-02-2023 Central 125487 2 1 1201 Condo FALSE FALSE

Randolph | 05052024 SCountry 201254 2 1 2154 Singlefamily TRUE TRUE | Agent [Date listeed|Area |List Pric|Bedro|Baths [SqFt [Type [Pool [Sold |

Hamilton ~ 09-12-2025 Central 301256 2 1 2356 Condo TRUE TRUE Agent Date listeed Area List Price Bedro« Baths SqFt  Type Pool  Sold

Randolph ~ 09-03-2026 Central 124563 2 1 1203 Single family FALSE FALSE Daily 04-06-2001 S.Country 203120 2 1 2013 Single far FALSE FALSE
Chung 05-08-2003 Central 123256 3 3 1204 Single far TRUE FALSE
Romero 07-04-2007 S.Country 201232 3 2.5 2135 Condo  FALSE TRUE
Kelly 09-12-2007 S.Country 249900 2 1 1110 Condo  FALSE FALSE
Hamilton  09-12-2025 Central 301256 2 1 2356 Condo  TRUE TRUE



MMBMMMWEEI

Adams
Daily
Chung
Romero
Kelly
Lang
Randolph
Hamilton

Randolph

06:05-2001 Central
04-06-2001 5.Country
05:08-2003 Central
07-04-2007 5.Country
09-12:2007 S.Country
05-02-2023 Central
05:05-2024 S.Country
09122025 Central

09:03-2026 Central

200879

203120

123256

201232

249900

125487

201254

301256

124563

2044 Single family
2013 Single family
1204 Single family
2135 Condo
110 Condo
1201 Condo
2154 Single family
2356 Condo
1203 Single family

FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE

TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE

EE-EE!EEEIMIEEI

S.Country Single family
Q) Agents with the house in S. Country area having 2 bedrooms and a single type fanily
Agent Date listeed Area List Price Bedrc Baths SqFt Type Pool  Sold

Daily 04-06-2001 S.Country 203120 2 1 2013 Single family ~ FALSE FALSE
Randolph  05-05-2024 S.Country 201254 2 1 2154 Single family TRUE TRUE



[ Agent __|Date listeed|Area___]List Pric|BedrolBaths |SaFt_|Type [Pool |Sold |

Adams
Daily
Chung
Romero
Kelly
Lang
Randolph
Hamilton
Randolph

06-05-2001 Central
04-06-2001 S.Country
05-08-2003 Central
07-04-2007 S.Country
09-12-2007 S.Country
05-02-2023 Central
05-05-2024 S.Country
09-12-2025 Central
09-03-2026 Central

200879
203120
123256
201232
249900
125487
201254
301256
124563

2
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1
i

2044 Single
2013 Single
1204 Single
2135 Condo
1110 Condo
1201 Condo
2154 Single
2356 Condo
1203 Single

FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE

TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE

| Agent _|Date listeed _|Area_[List Price _List Price __|Bedrooms [Baths _|SqFt __[Type _[Pool _Jsou ]

>=300000  <=400000

Q) Display all the houses whose list price was between 300000 to 400000

mmmm_m-mm

Hamilton 09-12-2025 Centrz 301256 1 2356 Condo TRUE  TRUE



[ cene_outestees_|mea _|List Price |Bedrooms |Baths|SqFt_|Type |Pool [Sold ]

Adams
Daily
Chung
Romero
Kelly
Lang
Randolph
Hamilton

Randolph

06-05-2001 Central
04-06-2001 S.Country
05-08-2003 Central
07042007 $.Country
09122007 .Country
05-02-2023 Central
05-05-2024. 5.Country
09122025 Central
09-03-2026 Central

200879
203120
123256
201232
249900
125487
201254
301256
124563

NRONRNNONW®WNN
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1

-

2044 Single FALSE
2013 Single FALSE
1204 Single TRUE
2135 Condc FALSE
1110 Condc FALSE
1201 Condc FALSE
2154 Single TRUE
2356 Condc TRUE
1203 Single FALSE

TRUE
FALSE
FALSE

FALSE

>20000( 2

Q)Find all the houses in the S.Country area with a list price of >200000 having 2 or 3 bedrooms

Agent Date listeed Area List Prict Bedrooms Baths
Adam: 06-05-2001 Central 200879
Daily 04-06-2001 S.Country 203120
Kelly 09-12-2007 S.Country 249900
Rando 05-05-2024 S.Country 201254
Hamilt 09-12-2025 Central 301256
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SqFt  Type

2044 Single family
2013 Single family
1110 Condo

2154 Single family
2356 Condo

Pool

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE

Sold
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE



